08-JTR3-D0-ED,12/31/2015
JTR3 Guided Wave Radar Level Transmitter
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
JTR302 JTR301/JTR305
solid / powder / granule
1”PF

TEL :  886 2 22696789 │ FAX : 886 2 22686682 │ http://www.fine-tek.com
Email: info@fine-tek.com
ORDER INFORMATION
DIMENSION
Authentication
Power and output specifications
A: Loop Power 16 ~ 36 Vdc
B: Loop Power 16 ~ 36 Vdc with HART
Connection
Application type
JTR30
1: Liquid        2: Solid        5: Coaxial
0: NA
Operating temperature
0: 150℃
Probe type and Material
Probe length
C--- 3/4"”(for JTR301)
D---1"
E---1-1/2"
3---1-1/4"
F---2"
G---2-1/2"
Size Specifications
Q---PT(R)
R---PF(G)
T---BSP
H---3"
I---4"
J---5"
K---6"
S---Special
specifications
U---NPT
S---Special specifications
2M---5 kg/cm
2N---10 kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
X---PN 16
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
P---300 Lbs
W---PN 10
L---600 Lbs
JTR301
A: 6mm guide rod SUS304
B: 4mm cable SUS304
C: 6mm SUS316
S: special
guide rod
JTR302
D: 10mm SUS304
E: 6mm SUS304
F: 10mm SUS316
S: special
guide rod
cable
guide rod
JTR305
G: 21.7mm SUS304
H: 21.7mm SUS316
S: special
:0500 500mm or less
1000 : 501~1000 mm
1500 : 1001~1500 mm
2000: 1501~2000 mm
More than 10m, replaced the first code in English
E.g: A150=15m， A200=20m
Guide rod type: Longest 6m
Cable type: Longest 30m
JTR302 Solid
cable type
f84 f84 f84